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DESIGNS

#12831

Egg 
Hunt

15

• Fits hoop sizes 5” x 7” and larger
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THREAD LIST

Isacord Thread Colors
0010  Silky White 
0132  Dark Pewter 
0150  Mystik Grey 
0230  Easter Dress 
0605  Daisy 
0660  Vanilla 
0700  Bright Yellow 
0761  Oat 

0933  Redwood 
1114  Clay 
1133  Peru 
1200  Sunset Orange 
1521  Flamingo 
2155  Pink Tulip 
2532  Pretty in Pink 

2830  Wild Iris 
3962  River Mist 
3963  Hint of Blue 
4071  Glacier Green 
5115  Baccarat Green 
5440  Mint 
6011  Tamarack 

DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 2. Mint Green Leaves  ........................................ 5440
n 3. Light Pink Flowers and Egg ............................ 2155
n 4. Dark Pink Egg ................................................ 2532
n 5. Medium Yellow Egg ........................................ 0605
n 6. Aqua Green Egg ..............................................5115
n 7. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3962
n 8. Orange Egg .................................................... 0700
n 9. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 10. Light Brown Basket Detail ...............................1133
n 11. Dark Brown Basket Detail .............................. 0933
n 12. Light Yellow Flowers ....................................... 0230
n 13. Light Brown Stamens ......................................1133
n 14. White Highlights ............................................. 0010

12831-01  Easter Basket

105.9  X  95.3 mm4.17  X  3.75 in. 19714 St.
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Dark Pink Ear Shading ................................... 2532
n 2. Bunny ............................................................. 0660
n 3. Bunny Tan Shading and Outline ..................... 0761
n 4. Bunny White Shading and Tail ....................... 0010
n 5. Tail Outline ...................................................... 0150
n 6. Light Pink Nose and Ear Shading .................. 2155
n 7. Gray Face Detail ............................................ 0132
n 8. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 9. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3962
n 10. Dark Pink Egg ................................................ 2532
n 11. Pink Flower ..................................................... 2155
n 12. Yellow Flower ................................................. 0230
n 13. Stamen ............................................................1133
n 14. White Highlights ............................................. 0010
n 15. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 16. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440

3.11  X  3.82 in.

12831-02  Easter Bunny

129.0  X  74.4 mm5.08  X  2.93 in. 12184 St.

12831-03  Duckling

79.0  X  97.0 mm 11432 St.

n 1. Medium Orange Legs and Feet ...................... 1200
n 2. Dark Orange Legs and Feet Shading ..............1114
n 3. Duck ............................................................... 0605
n 4. Light Yellow Duck Shading ............................. 0230
n 5. Orange Duck Shading .................................... 0700
n 6. Beak ............................................................... 1200
n 7. Gray Duck Detail ............................................ 0132
n 8. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 9. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 10. Yellow Flowers................................................ 0230
n 11. Stamens ..........................................................1133
n 12. White Highlights ............................................. 0010
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Lamb .............................................................. 0010
n 2. Lamb Tan Shading ......................................... 0761
n 3. Lamb Pale Blue Shading ................................ 4071
n 4. Lamb Gray Shading ....................................... 0150
n 5. Dark Pink Ear Shading ................................... 2532
n 6. Light Pink Ear Shading ................................... 2155
n 7. Gray Hooves and Face Detail ........................ 0132
n 8. Red Egg ......................................................... 1521
n 9. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 10. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 11. Eye and Egg Highlight .................................... 0010
n 12. Yellow Flower ................................................. 0230
n 13. Stamen ............................................................1133
n 14. Pink Flower ..................................................... 2155

2.78  X  4.18 in.

12831-04  Easter Lamb

128.3  X  78.0 mm5.05  X  3.07 in. 14992 St.

12831-05  Easter Chick

70.6  X  106.2 mm 9999 St.

n 1. Light Orange Beak and Feet .......................... 1200
n 2. Dark Orange Beak and Feet Shading .............1114
n 3. Light Yellow Chick Shading ............................ 0230
n 4. Medium Yellow Chick Shading ....................... 0605
n 5. Dark Gray Detail ............................................. 0132
n 6. White Chick Shading ...................................... 0010
n 7. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 8. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 9. Pink Flowers ................................................... 2155
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 2. Light Brown Nest .............................................1133
n 3. Red Egg ......................................................... 1521
n 4. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 5. Medium Yellow Egg ........................................ 0605
n 6. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3962
n 7. Pink Egg ......................................................... 2155
n 8. Orange Egg .................................................... 0700
n 9. Aqua Green Egg ..............................................5115
n 10. White Highlights ............................................. 0010
n 11. Light Brown Nest Shading ...............................1133
n 12. Dark Brown Nest Shading .............................. 0933

3.33  X  4.85 in.

12831-06  Easter Nest

81.0  X  82.0 mm3.19  X  3.23 in. 10613 St.

12831-07  Easter Rabbit

84.6  X  123.2 mm 11455 St.

n 1. Light Pink Ear Shading ................................... 2155
n 2. Dark Pink Ear Shading ................................... 2532
n 3. Bunny ............................................................. 0660
n 4. Tan Bunny Shading and Outline ..................... 0761
n 5. Gray Face Detail ............................................ 0132
n 6. Tail and Eye Highlight ..................................... 0010
n 7. Nose ............................................................... 2155
n 8. Light Gray Tail Shading .................................. 0150
n 9. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 10. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 11. Yellow Flower ................................................. 0230
n 12. Stamen ............................................................1133
n 13. Pink Flowers ................................................... 2155
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 2. Aqua Green Eggs ............................................5115
n 3. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 4. Yellow Flowers................................................ 0230
n 5. Stamens ..........................................................1133
n 6. Pink Flowers ................................................... 2155
n 7. Purple Eggs .................................................... 2830
n 8. White Highlights ............................................. 0010

5.24  X  1.84 in.

12831-08  Easter Floral Frame

111.3  X  111.3 mm4.38  X  4.38 in. 10662 St.

12831-09  Floral Eggs

133.1  X  46.7 mm 9490 St.

n 1. Red Egg ......................................................... 1521
n 2. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 3. Dark Pink Egg ................................................ 2532
n 4. Aqua Green Egg ..............................................5115
n 5. Yellow Egg ...................................................... 0605
n 6. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3962
n 7. Mint Leaves and Stems .................................. 5440
n 8. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 9. White Highlights ............................................. 0010
n 10. Yellow Flowers................................................ 0230
n 11. Pink Flowers ................................................... 2155
n 12. Stamens ..........................................................1133
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 2. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 3. Yellow Flowers................................................ 0230
n 4. Stamens ..........................................................1133
n 5. Pink Flowers ................................................... 2155

4.94  X  3.23 in.

12831-10  Springtime Garden

138.2  X  82.0 mm5.44  X  3.23 in. 8149 St.

12831-11  Easter Garden

125.5  X  82.0 mm 6966 St.

n 1. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 2. Yellow Flower ................................................. 0230
n 3. Stamen ............................................................1133
n 4. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3962
n 5. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 6. Pink Flowers ................................................... 2155
n 7. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 8. White Highlights ............................................. 0010
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Aqua Green Egg ..............................................5115
n 2. White Highlight ............................................... 0010
n 3. Bright Green Leaf and Stem ............................6011
n 4. Pink Flower ..................................................... 2155
n 5. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440

2.20  X  2.36 in.

12831-12  Easter Flourish

74.4  X  70.4 mm2.93  X  2.77 in. 3533 St.

12831-13  Mini Floral Egg

55.9  X  59.9 mm 3733 St.

n 1. Pink Egg ......................................................... 2155
n 2. White Highlights ............................................. 0010
n 3. Bright Green Leaf and Stem ............................6011
n 4. Yellow Flower ................................................. 0230
n 5. Stamen ............................................................1133
n 6. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3962
n 2. Aqua Green Egg ..............................................5115
n 3. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 4. Dark Pink Egg ................................................ 2532
n 5. Medium Yellow Egg ........................................ 0605
n 6. Mint Green Leaves and Stems ....................... 5440
n 7. Bright Green Leaves and Stems .....................6011
n 8. Yellow Flower ................................................. 0230
n 9. Stamen ............................................................1133
n 10. Light Pink Flowers .......................................... 2155
n 11. White Highlights ............................................. 0010

6.29  X  0.81 in.

12831-14  Easter Border

147.8  X  32.0 mm5.82  X  1.26 in. 6545 St.

12831-15  Easter Egg Border

159.8  X  20.6 mm 4671 St.

n 1. Blue Egg ......................................................... 3963
n 2. Red Egg ......................................................... 1521
n 3. Aqua Green Egg ..............................................5115
n 4. Yellow Eggs .................................................... 0605
n 5. Light Pink Egg ................................................ 2155
n 6. Purple Egg ...................................................... 2830
n 7. Dark Pink Egg ................................................ 2532
n 8. Bright Green Leaves .......................................6011
n 9. White Highlights ............................................. 0010


